
班級 姓名 評等
209 王婕伃

209 吳昕芸

209 林俐妏

208 李宥蓁

208 張云姸

208 黃薇安

208 蔡明儒

209 王維賢

209 林樂恩

209 戴緯畯

209 李昀橋

206 郭子逸

206 張右昀

206 陳法安

209 李若歆

209 方志航

209 楊又達

209 陳昱辰

209 廖浩雲

209 余秉翰

208 楊登宇

208 陳子昕

208 吳寰

208 沈學呈

208 李泓均

208 簡士傑

208 張竣博
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特優

特優

優等

優等

佳作

佳作

佳作



班級 姓名 評等
304 鄭勻綺

304 魏子淇

301 呂珮禎

301 李欣容

301 邱芸榛

301 邱奕綺

301 陳加臻

301 楊囿華

301 蔡昀紜

304 王柔涵

304 邱郁婷

304 郭心瑜

優等

佳作
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特優


